Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
585
98
90
52
37
5
14
28
909

Millones ($)
5,119.05
1,471.98

969.28
355.96
337.27
81.35
75.55
222.30

8,632.74

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

5/7/2020






